
I'aa.w>\ AAMVA Expense Report

j.R.QJHER.EXPENSES

Name: Laganelli, John Payee: Purpose of Travel (Required): Multiple 
Destination 

(Y/N)Email Address: John.Laganeili@SCDMV.Net
Type (Employee/ 
Volunteer): Volunteer 2017 Annual Region 11 Planning Meeting

Chattanooga, Tennessee □
11/05/16

Phone#: (803) 896-9010
Address [if not 
employee): 10311 Wilson Blvd, Blythewood, SC 29016 N

| Expense Coding

Daily TotalProject# Task#
Grant
(YIN) Date Points of Origin & Destination

Transportation 
(Airfltal)

Lodging 
(room & tax)

Travel 
Phone & 
Internet Car Rental Taxi & Limo

Gas /Tolls/ 
Parking

Mil&aga Per Diem
Entertainment Other 

(kqMit&farnz* Bilow)

$

Meals & 
Incidental 
Expenses

Entertainment 
(ActMfiet I Muh) Alcohol

Business 
Meals

Employee 
Telecom Miscellaneous

802-111-029 999 N 11/01/16 $48.00 $48.00$0.00

802-111-029 999 N 11/02/16 $5.00 $5.00$0.00

802-111-029 999 N 11/03/16 $48.00 $48.0030.00

$0.0030.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00$o.oa

$0.0030.00

$0.00
$€.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00
30.00

$0.00
30.00

$0.00
30.00

Total $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.80 $101.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 •ooe $ini ,gn

Account Code 5310 5312 5503 5313 5316 5314 531 a 5?15 3(114 M03 5317 5705

Signature
£ i-fCite.* In KCOtdircn alri AMA'A• I4TGurtniniu

Io additions 11 nCCHTK

John Laganefll

Data Name of Person(s), Title. Company Timo & Place Business Purpoae/MaceNaneaus items GL Account

2
Total $0.00

Accounting Use Only

Date Received:

CttorPc+ty InlomallM

& form prior to

(P4"*nnlte)Date Processed:

Processed By: Review IheT&E

Comments: Special Mailing instructions (if applicable):

IRS Mileage Rate 150.57s 1

Patrice L. Aasmo

Project Manager Approval (Print name) | Signature Date

Supervisor Approval (Print name) Signature Date

Revision Date 01/16715

mailto:John.Laganeili@SCDMV.Net

